
 

1 

 

 

Smart Operation Panel (M0AN) 
 

 

 

PARTS CATALOG 
 

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine. 
 

CONTENTS 
 

1  Smart Operation Panel 1 ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・ 2P 

2  Smart Operation Panel 2 ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・ 4P 

3  Parts Index ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・ 6P 

 

 

 

May 26, 2017 V1.00 



 

2 

 

 

 

 

1. Smart Operation Panel 1 



 

3 

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

1 D295 1508 COVER:REAR:M3 1 101 0353 0060N BIND SCREW - M3X6

2 M0AN 1450 CABLE:USB3.0:AWG22:1600:ASS'Y 1 102 0454 3008N TAPPING SCREW:ROUND POINT:3X8

3 M0AN 1563 HARNESS:SCR_R 1

4 D295 1562 HARNESS:SCR:COMMON 1

1. Smart Operation Panel 1

 

 

 



 

4 

 

*

 

2. Smart Operation Panel 2 



 

5 

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

* M0AN 1510 OPERATION PANEL:ASS'Y 1 26 D295 1516 KEYTOP:RESET SWITCH 1

1 M0AN 1502 COVER:FRONT 1 27 D295 1523 BRACKET:LCD 2

2 D295 1554 MIKE:PVM-6018-C402G-7ZZ4 1 28 D295 1539 CUSHION:LCD:S 2

3 D295 1557 TOUCH PANEL:TECH_BES_FCL-L1402 1 29 D295 1534 GASKET:STGZ_8-8-28 1

4 D295 1555 LCD:WSVGA-10.1:MV 1 30 D295 1535 GASKET:STGZ_3-5-18 1

5 D295 1559 CABLE:LVDS:AWG40:40P 1 31 D295 1537 SHEET:SIDE 1

6 D295 1540 SHEET:MIKE 1 32 D295 1536 SHEET:LIGHT SHIELD COAT 3

7 D295 1504 LENS:LED:S 1 33 D295 1538 CUSHION:LCD:L 2

8 D295 1505 LENS:LED:P 1

9 D295 1503 LENS:LED:L 1

10 M0AN 1572 PCB:NAIS:ASS'Y 1

11 D295 1558 SPEAKER:PB18CCG04L-7ZZ 1

12 D177 1592 SCREW:M3X6 4

13 D295 1501 COVER:REAR 1 101 0352 0030N SCREW:M2X3

14 D295 1514 COVER:CAP 2 102 0353 0040P SCREW - M3X4

15 D295 1517 COVER:SWITCH 1 103 0353 0060N BIND SCREW - M3X6

16 D295 1506 COVER:REAR:M1 1 104 0459 3008N BINDING HEAD TAPPING SCREW:3X8

17 D295 1507 COVER:REAR:M2 1 105 0957 3006N SCREW:SMALL ROUND/SPRING:M3X6

18 D295 1510 COVER:REAR:M4 1 106 1105 0582 CLAMP:RBWS-0510D-V0

19 D295 1513 COVER:REAR:M5 1

20 D295 1511 COVER:HINGE 1

21 D295 1512 COVER:SIDE 1

22 D295 1509 CAP:HINGE 1

23 M0AN 1500 HINGE:RIGHT:ASS'Y 1

24 M0AN 1501 HINGE:LEFT:ASS'Y 1

25 D295 1515 KEYTOP:SIDE 1

2. Smart Operation Panel 2

 

 

 



 

6 

3. Parts Index

Part No. Description Part No. Description

0352 0030N SCREW:M2X3 5 - 101 D295 1535 GASKET:STGZ_3-5-18 5 - 30

0353 0040P SCREW - M3X4 5 - 102 D295 1536 SHEET:LIGHT SHIELD COAT 5 - 32

0353 0060N BIND SCREW - M3X6 3 - 101 D295 1537 SHEET:SIDE 5 - 31

0353 0060N BIND SCREW - M3X6 5 - 103 D295 1538 CUSHION:LCD:L 5 - 33

0454 3008N TAPPING SCREW:ROUND POINT:3X8 3 - 102 D295 1539 CUSHION:LCD:S 5 - 28

0459 3008N BINDING HEAD TAPPING SCREW:3X8 5 - 104 D295 1540 SHEET:MIKE 5 - 6

0957 3006N SCREW:SMALL ROUND/SPRING:M3X6 5 - 105 D295 1554 MIKE:PVM-6018-C402G-7ZZ4 5 - 2

1105 0582 CLAMP:RBWS-0510D-V0 5 - 106 D295 1555 LCD:WSVGA-10.1:MV 5 - 4

D177 1592 SCREW:M3X6 5 - 12 D295 1557 TOUCH PANEL:TECH_BES_FCL-L1402 5 - 3

D295 1501 COVER:REAR 5 - 13 D295 1558 SPEAKER:PB18CCG04L-7ZZ 5 - 11

D295 1503 LENS:LED:L 5 - 9 D295 1559 CABLE:LVDS:AWG40:40P 5 - 5

D295 1504 LENS:LED:S 5 - 7 D295 1562 HARNESS:SCR:COMMON 3 - 4

D295 1505 LENS:LED:P 5 - 8 M0AN 1450 CABLE:USB3.0:AWG22:1600:ASS'Y 3 - 2

D295 1506 COVER:REAR:M1 5 - 16 M0AN 1500 HINGE:RIGHT 5 - 23

D295 1507 COVER:REAR:M2 5 - 17 M0AN 1501 HINGE:LEFT 5 - 24

D295 1508 COVER:REAR:M3 3 - 1 M0AN 1502 COVER:FRONT 5 - 1

D295 1509 CAP:HINGE 5 - 22 M0AN 1510 OPERATION PANEL:ASS'Y 5 - *

D295 1510 COVER:REAR:M4 5 - 18 M0AN 1563 HARNESS:SCR_R 3 - 3

D295 1511 COVER:HINGE 5 - 20 M0AN 1572 PCB:NAIS:ASS'Y 5 - 10

D295 1512 COVER:SIDE 5 - 21 -

D295 1513 COVER:REAR:M5 5 - 19 -

D295 1514 COVER:CAP 5 - 14 -

D295 1515 KEYTOP:SIDE 5 - 25 -

D295 1516 KEYTOP:RESET SWITCH 5 - 26 -

D295 1517 COVER:SWITCH 5 - 15 -

D295 1523 BRACKET:LCD 5 - 27 -

D295 1534 GASKET:STGZ_8-8-28 5 - 29 -

Page and

Index No.

Page and

Index No.

 


	1 Smart Operation Panel 1
	2 Smart Operation Panel 2
	3 Parts Index

